SG EXTENDED
Safety Light Curtains
FINGER & HAND PROTECTION
  Extreme flexibility together with high performances make SG EXTENDED ideal
solution for the following applications :
•	 Type 2 And Type 4
•	 14 And 30Mm Resolution

Safety Light Curtains
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
ST-KCASCADE-SG EXTENDED ST-KCASCADE-SG EXTENDED 95ASE2110
CASCADE BRACKET
Safety Light Curtains
RX BLANKING PIG-TAIL
RX MUTING PIG-TAIL
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
CS-G1-50-B-002 CS-G1-50-B-002 SG EXTENDED TX 0,2m 95A252820
CS-G1-70-B-002 CS-G1-70-B-002 SG EXTENDED BLANK RX 0,2m 95A252830
CS-R1-75-B-002 CS-R1-75-B-002 SG EXTENDED MUTING RX 0,2 95A252810
This is the Pig-Tail cable that must be always used for TX UNIT of both SG2 MUTING and SG4 EXTENDED. It has a 18 poles socket in one side
and a M12 5 poles in the other
This is the Pig-Tail cable that must be used for RX UNIT of SG4 EXTENDED when you configure it in BLANKING MODE and DON’T USE SG4
DONGLE. It has a 18 poles socket in one side and a M12 12 poles in the other
This is the Pig-Tail cable that must be always used for RX UNIT of SG2 MUTING and SG4 EXTENDED when you configure it in MUTING MODE
and DON’T USE SG4 DONGLE. It has a 18 poles socket in one side and a M12 5 poles plus M12 12 poles in the other.
TX PIG-TAIL
Safety Light Curtains
CASCADE CABLES
SG4-DONGLE ETHERNET ADAPTOR
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
SG4-DONGLE SG4-DONGLE ETHERNET ADAPTOR 95ASE2080
This is the Pig-Tail cable that must be always used for connecting 2 RX units and 2 TX units of SG4 EXTENDED in a CASCADE configuration.
It has a 18 poles socket on both sides.
3 different lengths are available:
•	 50 mm
•	 500 mm
•	 1000 mm
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
CS-F1-80-B-01 CS-F1-80-B-01 SG EXTENDED CASCADE 1m 95A252840
CS-F1-80-B-005 CS-F1-80-B-005 SG EXTENDED CASCADE 0,5m 95A252850
CS-F1-80-B-0005 CS-F1-80-B-0005SG EXTENDED CASCADE 0,05m 95A252860
Safety Light Curtains
UNI EN ISO9001
Rev. 03, 01/2014
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without
prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products.
note 1: With RRX Muting arms the overall operating distance is reduced to 3 meters.
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE
SG-DM 150 Deviating mirror version 150 mm 95ASE1670
SG-DM 600 Deviating mirror version 600 mm 95ASE1680
SG-DM 900 Deviating mirror version 900 mm 95ASE1690
SG-DM 1200 Deviating mirror version 1200 mm 95ASE1700
SG-DM 1650 Deviating mirror version 1650 mm 95ASE1710
SG-DM 1900 Deviating mirror version 1900 mm 95ASE1720
SE-S 800 Column and floor stand H= 800 mm 95ACC1730
SE-S 1000 Column and floor stand H= 1000 mm 95ACC1740
SE-S 1200 Column and floor stand H= 1200 mm 95ACC1750
SE-S 1500 Column and floor stand H= 1500 mm 95ACC1760
SE-S 1800 Column and floor stand H= 1800 mm 95ACC1770
SG-PSB 600 SG-PSB 600 PROTECTIVE STAND H=600mm 95ASE2240
SG-PSB 1000 SG-PSB 1000 PROTECTIVE STAND H=1000mm 95ASE2250
SG-PSB 1200 SG-PSB 1000 PROTECTIVE STAND H=1200mm 95ASE2260
SG-PSB 1650 SG-PSB 1000 PROTECTIVE STAND H=1650mm 95ASE2270